
PROVA CAMPIONATI REGIONALI ESORDIENTI A e B

 3^ GIORNATA - POTENZA 12 MAGGIO 2013

RISULTATI

1) 100 ra Es. B Femm. 7) 100 do Es. B Mas.

1) 04 Matera Irma VEN 1'50"30 1) 03 Laurino Francesco SVG 1'27"50

2) 03 Salvia Valeria OA 1'56"10 2) 03 Giura Alessandro VEN 1'30"50

3) 04 Grandinetti Giulia SVG 1'57"60 3) 03 D'Angella Francesco VEN 1'40"10

4) 02 Di Nuzzo Gabriele PZN 1'51"10

2) 100 ra Es. A Femm.

1) 01 Matera Eufemia VEN 1'37"80 8) 100 do Es. A Mas.

2) 02 Pampano Francesca AIPZ 1'40"60 1) 00 Santarsiero Donato AIPZ 1'10"90

3) 02 Santospirito Laura TAA 1'44"10 2) 01 Mecca Alessandro VN 1'18"10

4) 02 Albini Irene OA 1'50"10 3) 00 Lufrano Gabriel TAA 1'18"80

5) 02 Cristella Chiara AIPZ 1'55"90 3) 01 Lupo Antonello VEN 1'18"80

5) 00 Lichinchi Pasquale VEN 1'19"20

3) 100 ra Es. B Mas. 6) 00 Grandinetti Massimo SVG 1'20"30

1) 02 Bochicchio Franco F. VN 1'40"10 7) 01 Nardo Andrea SVG 1'22"50

2) 02 Crivella Michele PZN 1'42"70 8) 00 Di Tomaso Davide VEN 1'24"50

3) 02 Carlucci Simone VEN 1'50"40 9) 00 Graziano Luca TAA 1'27"70

4) 02 Pessolani Donato PZN 2'08"30 10) 00 Romaniello Giovanni VN 1'30"50

5) 02 Santangelo Gabriele PZN Squal. 11) 01 Esposto Sandro VN 1'31"50

12) 00 Giuseffi Giuseppe AIPZ 1'32"30

4) 100 ra Es. A Mas. 13) 01 Ruggieri Ivan TAA 1'32"30

1) 00 Parigiano Gaetano BN 1'18"50 14) 01 Marsicano Antonio SVG 1'38"40

2) 00 Sangiacomo Davide SVG 1'20"00 15) 01 Manes Ettore VEN 1'45"80

3) 00 Caramuta Lorenzo SVG 1'23"80

4) 01 Esposto Sandro VN 1'30"50 9) 50 fa Es. B Femm.

5) 01 Bozza Giovanni TAA 1'30"90 1) 04 Porceddu Alessia PZN 49"30

6) 00 Pugliese Nicola VEN 1'30"90 2) 03 Marino Piera SVG 54"90

7) 01 Ferrulli Giulio AIPZ 1'32"90 3) 04 Stoppelli Giada PZN Squal.

8) 00 Mennone Mirko TAA 1'33"10

9) 01 Colella Vito VEN 1'33"90 10) 50 fa Es. A Femm.

10) 01 Di Bisceglie Aldo AIPZ 1'41"30 1) 02 Marini Claudia AIPZ 41"50

11) 01 Ruggieri Ivan TAA 1'45"70

12) 01 Pontillo Egidio BN 1'48"40 11) 50 fa Es. B Mas.

13) 01 Borraccia Marco TAA 1'50"20 1) 03 Galotti Luca SVG 41"50

14) 00 Mecca Mattia SVG 1'53"80 2) 02 Zaccagnino Matteo SVG 44"30

3) 03 Brancati Matteo SVG 46"40

5) 100 do Es. B Femm.

1) 04 Marsicano Lucia L. SVG 1'31"20 12) 50 fa Es. A Mas.

2) 04 Santarsiero Rebecca PZN 1'40"40 1) 01 Santarsiero Gerardo AIPZ 34"10

3) 04 Stoppelli Giada PZN 1'51"80 2) 00 Minella Gabriele AIPZ 39"00

3) 01 Manes Ettore VEN 51"30

6) 100 do Es. A Femm.

1) 01 Aliani Giulia TAA 1'22"10 13) 200 mx Es. B Femm.

2) 02 Minutiello Cristina VEN 1'22"70 1) 04 Marsicano Lucia L. SVG 3'15"10

3) 01 Gerardi Martina VEN 1'26"30 2) 04 Matera Irma VEN 3'26"40

4) 01 Placido Gaia Pia VN 1'30"60 3) 04 Santarsiero Rebecca PZN 3'52"20

5) 01 Vertone Giorgia OA 1'36"70 4) 04 Porceddu Alessia PZN Squal.

6) 02 Lanzi Letizia SVG 1'52"70
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14) 200 mx Es.A Femm. 19) 4x50 sl Es. B Mas.

1) 01 Aliani Giulia TAA 3'03"80 1) POTENZA NUOTO 3'04"60

2) 01 Gerardi Martina VEN 3'09"30 (Crivella 02 Di Nuzzo 02 (40"30)

3) 02 Marini Claudia AIPZ 3'30"00 Santangelo 02 Pessolani 02)

4) 01 Placido Gaia Pia VN 3'30"70

5) 02 Pampano Francesca AIPZ 3'33"40 20) 4x100 sl Es. A Mas.

6) 02 Cristella Chiara AIPZ 3'44"30 1) AICS POTENZA "A" 5'05"30

(Minella 00 Di Bisceglie 01 (1'20"10)

15) 200 mx Es. B Mas. Santangelo 00 Santarsiero 00)

1) 03 Laurino Francesco SVG 3'06"80 2) AICS POTENZA "B" 5'11"40

2) 03 Galotti Luca SVG 3'14"40 (Santarsiero01 Giuseffi 00 (1'07"00)

3) 02 Bochicchio Franco F. VN 3'18"40 Ferrulli 01 Laudisio 00)

4) 03 Giura Alessandro VEN 3'23"50 3) BASILICATA NUOTO 2000 5'21"20

5) 02 Crivella Michele PZN 3'28"50 (Parigiano 00 Pontillo 01 (1'01"00)

6) 02 Carlucci Simone VEN 3'39"80 Santarsiero 00 Gentile 00)

7) 03 D'Angella Francesco VEN 3'42"30

16) 200 mx Es. A Mas.

1) 00 Parigiano Gaetano BN 2'25"90

2) 01 Santarsiero Gerardo AIPZ 2'43"40

3) 01 Colella Vito VEN 2'48"10

3) 00 Lufrano Gabriel TAA 2'49"30

5) 01 Mecca Alessandro VN 2'56"20

6) 01 Bozza Giovanni TAA 2'57"20

7) 01 Lupo Antonello VEN 2'57"70

8) 00 Lichinchi Pasquale VEN 2'58"00

9) 00 Caramuta Lorenzo SVG 2'58"00

10) 00 Grandinetti Massimo SVG 2'59"00

11) 00 Santangelo Raffaele AIPZ 3'05"50

12) 00 Pugliese Nicola VEN 3'05"70

13) 00 Minella Gabriele AIPZ 3'06"20

14) 00 Laudisio Simone AIPZ 3'08"60

15) 00 Romaniello Giovanni VN 3'13"90

16) 01 Ferrulli Giulio AIPZ 3'25"10

17) 800 sl Es. A Femm.

1) 01 Matera Eufemia VEN 12'09"90

18) 1500 sl Es. A Mas.

1) 00 Santarsiero Donato AIPZ 19'08"70

2) 00 Sangiacomo Davide SVG 20'09"00

3) 01 Nardo Andrea SVG 20'14"90

4) 00 Di Tomaso Davide VEN 20'43"40
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